
COUNTY OF MCCULLOCH 


Check Register 

For the Period From Dec 1,2012 to Dec 31,2012 


Check # 'Date Payee Cash Account Amount 

Ic:~~----.j---:--c:----+_~...-~-~.............. ---------.~ ----+--~~---+_.-......--.~----
3!!>!_3__ ............ --l!2/12/__1-2-~-+J--:UR=-O=-R-=-:--::.::.-==-===-- _________ -+.-::-110::-::-,::-050:.0_,.. _..__._+___~_--:,-:6'-::-:100 

38403 12/6/12 AT & T MOBILITY 100500 120.00 
3.8.4._~.-_-~-_'_-~'~'~~~.~~1~2~/~6/~12~~~:_~V~EnR_n~~AO~~N_;_~S.O~UITII.IHnl'Wm'~~~'~I------·--------~~110~050~0---~-------~ 

----- .............. ----~---···········--t---------~ 


~~~ 12/6~~.2 _+!~,:.;.,,':.,:.:~~T-::::--=ECO-=-R::-:P=O:-'RA::::-::T-'--'I-'-ON---....... --......____-j-'-II~~::-::-=:-~~~:.~:......-...-_-.-+---~..--I,6_09_.1.2. 

IJO-'Vf ,VVJVV12/10/12 i"U~"~ T. BESSENT 182.00 
38408 12/10/12 DANA DEBEAUVOIR, COCLK 100500 399.00 
f-jS409 I2Il 0112 WELLS FAROO-F-IN-A-NCiALi-EA-SINO- 100500 152.80 

38410 12/10112 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL LEASING 100500 246.79 
'38411 12/10/12 IWEST CENTRAL WIRELESS 100500---655.62 
38412 -·--··------+-=-=12:-:-:c/1O/-:-:-12::---+Q::-:U:':IL::L--'C::-:O::-::-Rc=PO'-:::-::.-RA'-:-:T=IO-:cN~:.::...:.--··········--------~.lc-'--10~050-.:--:--0···············---:--------+18 -clc2:-'-:-.64
138413 .-._-- 112/1 0/12 _+C~T~W~P_ .......... ____________... ______..______+-I.0_05_00__ .. + ______IO~O~.0__l0 
'3i4T4 12110112 ANGELO ARCHIVES & SECURITY_._C_O,-,~IN_C II 0c:-:-::-050:-::-0 ..._ ________2-:;-:9--:::.1-=-19__ __ ..._____--j~ ....__~__. 
38415 12/10/12 !QUILLCORPORATION 100500 54.87 
38416 12/10/12 "'i-LO"-C-AL~,G~OV-ER··N····-M·~EN-T-··S-O·-W---TI--ONS-,L~P---·----;-1~0~05-0'~0--~~---+- .-----465.00 

l 

IJ841?__ ---. 12/10112 !MARSllA...~ LAW OFFICE 100500 500.00 
38418 12/10112 iVANCE CHRISTIE 100500 302.80 
38419 _____+-:1-::-2/;-:-:10:-::11_:-2__ ._._J::A"CQ _. _ .. '!26.:f:.?-=:-UE=-=:-BE:::H-:-R:c':_E:::-N-:-.-S::-c:c-=---...........----------+I0~050:c':_0 .......--+_---­

13i420 ! 12/10/12 •BRADY BUTANE CO, INC. 100500 302.05 
38421 112/10112 iNOVIS WILIIAM~ 100500 57.00 
38422 I2flO/12 ITEXAS COMMUNICATIONS 100500 200.00 ...-......--t-:------:-:-~--+~~=.........--:-::-:-::::...,-----------.............. --------r---:--:----:--:--- +--------=~:-:-I 


38423 _--+'1_2/_1~0/~12_-+-C~H~R~IS_T.IN........E... JONE_S_______ ........... __________
__ i--10__0_5_0_0_~...... + ___~_500-----1'00 
38424 .12/10112 TEXAS STATE NOTARY BUREAU 100500 84.94 
38425 12/10/12 BRADY STANDARDIHERALD 100500 76.00 
3842612/10/12 CNA SURETY 100500 1,152.50 
38427 112/10/12 STANLEYM.MCANELLY 100500 270.00 
38428-- mm! 12/10112 BICKERSTAFF,HEATH,DELGADO, ACOSTA LLP 100500 185.90 
38429 -----t12/10712 INDUSTRIAL WATER TRE-A-TM-E-NT +-10·'O·.:c.SO--'O-·-- --.-------mi75~OO 

f-:3-=-84:-i:'30::---···········---:-12,--/---:1OC"'/1"C2--+--M---=C--,:-Cc:c:UL:-:L···.,O--:C--H--:C-·O··'···UNT··-Y---------~·····......... --+1~0-05~0~0-----+-·---·------:70....,..8-,-0I, 

3s43i-12/10/12THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR~CO::CR::'-::P=-,------~ 100500 ~----602.27' 
~38-432 112/1 0112 ~x & HEARN, INC. ··------+10--:0~50~0----+-~--6--:-4-:-2.~501 
3s433----i--II·-2/-1O-~/_~I~~..=_,~J::MIUM PEST CONTROL OF B~Y, INC II 005()0_----+________~1.00 
38434 12/101J2VER~ON SOUTHWEST 100500 1.99
3~35 1211 0112 MICHAEL D. SCiiAFFNER ANDAisOC,Pc~mm 1100500-----·- _'m 11,500.00 
38436 112/10112 (lJ:OIU;P P",~ORAR 100500 -38.66" 
38437 12/10112 C & W SUPPLY CO., INC. 100500 108.35 
38466 i 12/10112 MUNICIPAL DEVELOPMENT_SERVICES 100500 6,150.00 
38467 112/10/12 HOT HI::) rORICAL MUSEUM 100500 850.00 
38468 12113112 SAM'S CLUB 1100500 1,087.35 
38469-------~1-?/114~/1-12--i-JUR-OR-·············· ----·---~~--·-··-----~---i---1:-:-0-=05::-::00-=----'----------'-~1-=-0.-:--:-I00 

38470 i12114112 JUROR 100500 ...........\D.OO 

1-:-38~47~1------~- +112-111-4/1~12-+M~CCU-U~OCH-C--HIL-D'--~--FA--RE-----···············---+1-00···5····0·-0 ---~··--------2-0),.0-01 
i847::2"··----···········----r.I12:-=-=-/2~1-:-:/11·2c---+::W:-::::-:ILL-:=-=::IAM::.:-'E=--.+:'- :-:- 70.00ADAM.,:-==.S-:--:-..=:-:-::.,.:=----····-·-·····----···········---------+1....,.0--:-i -,----------t ­

0500
38473 112121/12 LAWRENCE F. HARRISON 100500 140.00 
38474 12/21/12 BRUCE LAIRD PATMEF 100500 315.00 
38475 112/21112 DANA DEBEAUVOIR, CO CLK ·-+----10-05----00.,------·-'-·--' 374.00 

38476 il2/21112 ~1~v~NPICKELL 100500 630.00 
38477 112/21112 LOU CANO 100500 348.00 
38478 .12/21/12 VER~ON 100500 243.65 
38479 ··'·'--·~··---~---:12Ic-:2'-1/--1-c:-2--;-CT-=-=W------:PL-=E--A-SI:--N----G-·········~------··-·············---t--1~00-5~00----1--- 147.05 

38480 12/21/12 _CITY OF BRADY, UTILITIES 100500 47.99 
38481 12/21112 CITY OF BRADY, UTILITIES 100500 5,104.54 
38482' 12121112 SHARYLAND UTILITIES 100500 10.00 
3848312/21/12TELRITE CORPORATION 1005001;574:79 
38484 '12/21112 MCCULLOCH CO. APPR ,1<:A 100500 16,484.53 
38485 ,12/21112 TAX A~~P"~OR (,Ol.tECTORS ASSOC -r.1-=-:00'5c·0-::-::0c-"'~-----L~~--'--'-'---.--85:-:.0:-c:-lO 
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COUNTY OF MCCULLOCH 

Check Register 


For the Period From Dec 1,2012 to Dec 31, 2012 

38486 12121112 SECURED DOCUMENT SHREDDING, INC 90.00100500 
12121112 

~-

9.49LONGHORN OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 100500 
12/21112 LA LOCK UPS 100500 110.00 

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL T .FA<O:TNn~ 12/21112 100S00 736.60 
38490 12/21112 QUILL CORPORATION 1100500 343.02 
38491 12/21112 QUILL CORPORATION 100500 28.98 
38492 12/21112 GPC SERVICES, INC. 100500 
38493 12/21112 EVRIDGE'S INC. ,100500
1-------...... - ---t-:-::-c::-:c-=-+=:-:-===--=-=::=-: : ..=..=.=:-:--::------------C:-::-::-':-:-c:----+----~....~__=_: 
38494 12/2.,I---=/l-c.-2_--":-:1O=-:HN==D::-cE=::E=R::=E::=F=IN=AN:=-:C=-=IAL:=.._________-+i~100500 ~ 
38495- •12121112 SMITH'S TIRE SHOP '10050c-:0---+---- 10.00 
384%----- -'l2-/2-I-/I-2--Q-UI-LL CO~~=O::=RA=T,-::::I00--N,=:--:-:=~_____--_---_·--_-~- ­.. -_-~--=·1···0··'-C···0···~5·0'-C0=-=--=--=--=--=-:--=--=--=--=--=-----1 
~~497__...._~-L!!/21112 ________1--1___ 

84.46 
275.78LUBKE'S CARS AND TRUCKS 00-5-00..___--+--------:-:-:-:-1 

38498 ,12/21112 AMERICAN TIRE DlSTRffiUTORS, INC _ 100500 390.28 
---.~--. 

12/21112 WIGGINTON OIL COMPANY 100500 2,557.08 
12/21112 CITY DRUG OF BRAD---Y---,IN=-=C--- 1005"0'---0-----t----'---::-·:-·:-:-l55.11 

38S01-·------+ll····2··---/2-11-12:---+K-E-IT-H-A-CE-HAR-D-W-AR-E'----~-------+1-0-05-0-0-----t-----5-6-.6--i8 

38502 112/21/12 SHELL FLEET PLUS 100500·~--·~--·-·-1ll.27 
)s~...... --'-12:-"-121/12 EXXONMOBIL ~-----ti---l0---0-5--00--···············+--------:4---9.~82 
~8SS-00'4- -~.- S,"'= r....,::::'V-=,·r.r::::,'~ EA~TMAR:-::-:-:::-K:::-:E::::T=----- -------+---10=-=0-':-50=-=0---:--f-­---:-:-:12:-;12::-:1---/1C::-2~---Ic::-1.: ;):-:,M-::::- -- ­ 379.23 
138~ 5 12/21112 POSTMASTER 100500 13500 

1-~-8-5_-=-06=---_.---_-_--I-+-l~-2~/2~1I~12~_--fT'!:.r,A~r()J~~1J~F~B,=E~H:'~RE~N~S~-.---_______~..............._~.1O~05~00__~___.___'__lrts6 
38507 12/21112 AGRILIFE EXTENSION 100500 155.84 
I-~-~-------t ~---+--~~-- .....~----~~ 
38508 12/21/12 WELLS FARGO FTNANrJAT TFA<O:TNn 1100500 272.67 
3sS® 12/21112 OFFICEMAX NORTH AMFRTrA. INC 1100500 47.46 
38510 12/21112 CITY OF BRADY 1100500 1,525.11 
38511 12121112J.P.MURRAYI00500 77.76 
38512 12121112 EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM ·100500 77.00 
385i3 --~·············~-+--121---2---1---/12 STANLEYM.MCANELLY 1100500 50.00 

38514 112/21/12 MCCULLOCH COUNTY i 100500 69.10 
38515 12/21112 UNIFlRST HOLDINGS INC. i 100500 199.40 ............ ---~.............................---+---------I 
138516 12/21/12 CTWP 1100500 100.00 
38517 12/21/12 ... TEXAS DEPT. OF LICENSING & REG 100500 20.00 
138518 ---~·····1····2···1·~2-1/-1-.-2·-- TEXAS DEPT. OF LICENSING & REG 100500 ~_~____ 

38519 12/21/12 STATEWIDE ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS INC 100500 
38520 12/21112 DALE SCOTT'S PLUMBING 1100500 
38521 12121112 BRADY COMMUNI ,1Ivl'IS, LLC 1100500 200,00 

~O 

006651 12/28/12 
006652 ,12128/12 
006653 ' 12128/12 

12128/12 
12/28/12 
12/14112 PAYROLL 1109000 
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COUNTY OF MCCULLOCH 

Check Register 
For the Period From Dec 1,2012 to Dec 31,2012 

005121 12/14112 PAYROLL 109000 1,586.43 
005122DDsl23 .-....... 112/14112 

112/14/12 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

109000 
1109000 

573.67 
719.85 

005124 i 12/14/12 VOID 109000 
005125 112/14/12 .--+-:PA'~'Y_ROL_L_________.... __-+-l_0900_0_ .. _ 1,109.79 
005126 .12/14/12 VOID 109000 
005127 !12/14112 PAYROLL 109000 533.53 
005128 112114/12 PAYROLL _--+-10_900._0___+_____I,197~ 
D05129 12/14112 PAYROLL 109000 836.05 
005130 . ___ 1.~/14/1~_ PAYROLL 109000 380.84 
005131 12/14/12 PAYROLL ,109000 1,097.20
005132 -- .. Ti:2/;C-14C-;/::-::12--+::-PA-;-'Y:=R~O:C:L~L--"---------"""""'"-------'-1'-=0-::-:-c ............~-+---- :662:01
0-=-0­90
DDsfjJ-- !I2/14/12 PAYROLL 109000 667.91 

--~~-~-~~----- .............. ----- -----------Lc:::~---r--------······~ 
D05134 ! 12/14/12 VOID 109000 
D05135 12114/12 PAYROLC-······· -------~. 109000 1,713.88 

00513612/14/12 PAYROLL 109000 683.61 
1::0=D-5:1:3c·7=·--··---'·----TI~12/11--:-.4/,0::-12-+PAYROLC 109000 778.22 

OD5138 12/14112 PAYROLL 109000 133.65 

005139 . ....-:-14--.1-,12 00 8____--+I..21 _____.,-P--.-:-A.'YR_O_LL_____..........~________....... -+-1--;-09,-0......___.;.-_____........_1_,'--07_8_.0....... 
005141 112/14112 VOID 109000 
005142 112/14/12 PAYROLL 109000 725.25 

005143 112/14/12_. _________________............. __--+--l0~9~0~00__+VOID ___f_____--~-......-_:___:_:_l­

005144 12114/12 PAYROLL 109000 377.80 
D05145 12114/12 PAYROLL 109000 626.68 
005146 12/14112 PAYROLLI09000 254.34 
005147 112114/12 PAYROLL 109000 736.70 
DD5148 112/14/12 PAYROLLI09000---------693.1I 

0_0_51~_ 112/14/12 PA~OLLI09000 843.48 
005150 112/14/12 PAYROLLI09000 789.58 
005151 112114/12 PAYROLL 109000 923.40 
OD5152 112/14/12 PAYROLL 1109000 846.24 
I::-:::-::-:-::c:c---"-...... - -'f-•. ::-::-:-.--:--t--..-c=:-:--:-:----.........---------.........-----+-:--:-:--::-:-,-----+--- .......---~:-:-::i 
DD5153 i 12/14/12 PAYROLL 109000 1,186.00 
005154 112/14/12 PAYROLL 109000 1,055.97 
005155 '12/14112 PAYROLL 109000 1,329.71
Di55I-% ---~-1-21:~114~/1J·-2~-----T~PA,'YR~O~LL-----~······ rl~09~0~00:----~·----~I~,1......----------- 11--..2~5 

12/14/12~PA.YROLLDD5175 
---------1··,:··")···11··­A 11--"")-····

005176 ,"'".,,,'" PAYROLL
bDsl77 --....... 
 12/14/12 PAYROLL 
005178 12114112 PAYROLL 1109000 666.84 
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COUNTY OF MCCULLOCH 


Check Register 

For the Period From Dec 1,2012 to Dec 31, 2012 

005179 12/14112----_. 
005180 12/14112 
005181 12/14/12 
005182 12/14/12
DoS-183' - ~- -.~----------

12/28/12 
005184 12/28/12 
005185 12/28/12 
005186 12/28/12 - ­
---------_. 
005187 12/28/12 
005188 12/28/12 
005189 12/28/12 
005190 12/28/12 
005191 12/28112 
005192 12/28/12 
--.-.-~~~~ 

005193 12/28/12 
005194 12/28/12 
005195 12/28/12 
-=-=--::-:.-.~.-..-..... --- ­ ---. 
005196 12/28112 
005197 12/28112 
005198 12/28/12
--"..__._"--­

005199 12/28/12 
005200 12/28/12 
005201 12/28/12. _. 
005202 12/28/12 
005203 12/28/12 
--.-~----

005204 12/28112 
005205 12/28/12 
005206 'l2m7i2 
005207 112/28/12

------­
005208 12/28112 
005209 12/28/12
--------. - ----­ ._---------_._-" --"-­

005210 12/28112 
005211 12/28/12 
005212 12/28112 
005213 12/28/12
-.------. 
005214 12/28/12 
005215 12/28/12--_._--­
005216 12/28112 
005217 12/28112 
005218 12/28112
-.--.-... --. -"-"-­ _. 

'12128/12005219 
~--------

005220 12/28/12 
005221 12/28112 
005222 12/28/12 
005223· 

. "_._----­
12/28112 

005224 12/28112 
005225 12/28/12
.. 

005226 12/28/12 
OD5227 12/28/12 
005228 12/28112- ..---. 
005229 12/28112 
005230 12/28/12 
005231 12/28/12,-------_. -------_._­ _. 
005232 12/28/12 
005233 12/28/12 
'005234 12/28/12 
005235 12/28/12 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

---­
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

-
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
~-~-- ... 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL --_.._._­
PAYROLL 
---~-------

PAYROLL 
.. 

PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
VOID 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 

109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 

-------"~ 

109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 

.-­

109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 
109000 

879.61 
1,079.06 

-
205.48 

r-'-' 
804.37 

1,586.43 
573.67 
719.85 

-
1,109.79 

-
399.83 

1,197.20 
.. 

836.05 
347.04 

1,097.20 
662.01 
882.97 

-
1,713.88 

523.04 
778.22 

.-­

149.55 
1,078.08 
1,079.06 

-
725.25 

-
314.86 

91.20 
626.68 

----­ .- -.--204.70 

736.70 
693.1 1 
843.48 
712.95 
794.73 
846.24 

1,373.16 

1~~ 
1,329.71 
1,111.25 

893.66 
-­

1,104.68 
879.68 

-.-­
457.19 
442.48 
771.71 
958.53 

1,037.14 
196.62 

1,092.45 
881.70 
447.87 
706.69 
458.41 
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COUNTY OF MCCULLOCH 


Check Register 

For the Period From Dec 1,2012 to Dec 31, 2012 


DD5236 12/28/12 PAYROLL ! 109000 867.14 
DD523712/28/12 PAYROLL 109000 1,098.82 

~D_D_52_3_8_____.._+1,l~2../2~8/~ll2~_t:P,A;.:YR.~OL~L~______. __ ............. ____~~10~9~00~0-.-~----~70~1.~81 
DD5239 12/28/12 PAYROLL i109000 986.98 
DD5240 12/28/12 PAYROLL 109000 242.01 
DD5241 ·-·-""'"1....2-/2-8···1·-1-2-·-+P-A-YR-O-L-L-------·--------···-·····-··---+!10-9..0.-'-00----1--.-----444"""".85 
DD52~4·2:-----···-....1~2/208~/~12~-tP~A~YR~O~L·L=-----------------·--------~1~09~0~0....0-----r---~66~6~.8~4 

DD5243 12128112 PAYROLL 109000 ........ 879.61 
-DD-5-244--'-' ·----··+1:··2-1-2-8/-12--+:.pC"": YRO-::-:c:LL--------·---·············--------t-'--10=-'=9-'--00::-:-0'A~"~, 595.32 

D05245 12/28/12 PAYROLL 109000 94.35 
DD5246 12/28/12 PAYROLL 1109000 164.73 
f----.---...... ---r-~=___=c__~==-===:=- ~:-=-::=:_=____:_:::::_c----- .........--.-----+.............~-------.--~-::-:c-::-:-::-i 


------+-------- ..... ---------'----- -·---------·-·--·---1-- ----------,-------------1 

TCDRS DRAFT ,12/17/12 TX COUNTY & DlST RETIREMENT 109000 15,388.42 

~:1~:------' f:~~:~~:~ :~~~~~-~RUG~VN~VKTJUM.:C. i::~~:~ 2~:~ 
3844()-----Ti2!l01l2 BRADY BUTANE CO, INC. 1145015 30.95 

...... 
38441 12/10/12 WIGGINTON OIL COMPANY 1145015 2,618.33 
38442 12/10/12 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1145015 494.28 
138443 12110/12 MCCULLOCH COUNTY 1145015 1,500.00 
38527 12/21112 CITY OF BRADY, UTILITIES 1145015 17.45 

12/19/12 CHASE CARD SERVICES 1145015 177.10 
I -. 

12/10/12 S!:!ARYLANDUTlLITIES 145016 60.02 
38445 12110112 CENTRAL TX TELEPHONE COOP, INC '145016 28.52 
38446 12/10112 WARREN CAT ,145016 365.04 
38447 12/10112 ALLEN ANTI-DRUG CONSORTIUM. INC. 145016 94.00 
t-::-3c:-84:-48-=---·-·---+-I··2~/lll0.-....lJl2-~JO=-=HN~D--:E"C:"E.....RE-=-=FIN·A-N-C-lAL------- -+-14.....5.....01--:6----+ 246.97 

5.4338528 _..-:-1:-c2-:::-/2..... 12:---+::T=EC"c:LR=I:-TE IO=N-=::-:=-::-:::-=c-::---------. ____....l~14-'5~0~16~-.---+---.--------=-~1I.... __C-:O=R-::-:PO=RA-:-::=T.... 
18449--······12/10/12 CENTRAL TX TELEPHONE COOP, INC 145017 37.52 

1-:-3.....84-5-0-------..-:-....12-/1-0-1--1-2---toAL--L--EN-ANTI-DRUG CONSORTIUM, IN-C-.-· --- --i-11-45-0-17- -----1----.-------147.00 
38451 12/10112 WIGGINTON OIL COMPANY 145017 2,227.48 

83.5238452 _~~.1l0112 __ J.J>. MURRAY ________________-+-14~2}? --.-+---.-.-----11------..-- ­
38453 12/10112 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 145017 106.90 
38529 12121112 ISHARYLANDUfiL:--:IT-:-:I--E--S----------------- 145017 56.79 
385-30---·--·· 12/21112 BOB MOORE ilR:ECOMPANY,LLC--- ······_·-·--+-1-45-0-17------+········-----1,-39-5-.1~11 

bRAFr 3-- - 12/19112 CHASE CARD SERVICES 1'145017 _._-1---_________ 1_77_.1_0 
~ .. - 12110/12 RICHLAND SPECIAL UTILITY .145018 30.15 
f-:-38=-4;5'-=--5----··---+I~21+1t:0/012::--+-IC'::':E::':N+T=-=R.ALTX TELEPHONE COOP, INC 145018 32.67 ......... 1!0~/111!..·~2
38456 ...=i ·WARREN CAT 145018 264.28
38457 ALLEN ANTI-DRUG CONSORTIU::-:M:-:-:,IN:-::C-=..-,-----'-:-1145018 ---T.... ··-~....·---illo 

.........--..-r-:-c;:--...-----j ­
38458 BRENT DEEDS i 145018 147.36 
38459 1211 0/'-12..---+W--1G-G-IN-T-O-N-O-IL-·C-··O--M-P-A-N-Y-------- ............. ----+!1-4-50-1-8-----+--·--·-----3,-41-9.97 
38460 12/10112 IJO-='H~N:':-":-D-=EE=R:-::E::-=F=I=-::NA==N=:-C:::IAL:--:-:=-'------ ...........---.----. '145018 262.83 
38531- ---+12/21112 ISHARYLANDUTILITIES ------..-----...... 145018 59.35 

f-38-S--32--..----- 12/21112 ......::-=A==N~CIAL-::-=__ __~~~~~~~-_--_-_ -_ -_ '-1~_14=5:=0=18======:.··-_--_-_-_-~~_1;c:6:0-::.-::-:i2-c:i4_+::!J~O~HN=-'=D=E=:E=:-RE=-::-:FIN=.-c --_··· 
'38406"-'"'' 12/6/12 --TELRlTECORPORATION 145019 83.98 
38461 12110112 XEROX CORPORATION 1145019 87.23 
38462 12/10/12 1CENTRAL TX TELEPHONE COOP, INC 145019 49.95 

38463 ==_=_-=-+1.11~2~/II10~/112==~I~MO~VIE~T.~~~U~SA==~===~==~~.~=:;~14~5~01~9===r-=-=:==::::2~9~5.0~038464-­12/10/12 c~T OFFICE SUPPL Y 145019 59.46 
f-:-38=-=5~3c-3=--···------+12=.-c/2::-=1-':-:/l=2--'THE PENWORTHY COMPANY 145019 176.58 
~:-::-;---.- ............• 


38534 12/21112TELRITE ~vtu:>ORATlON 145019 83.75 
t-::-3Ci""85-:-3-5------..---+1.....2--/2Jji2-~ICITY C)FI3RAD--Y-,-UT-I-Ll-T-IE-S----- 145019 323.94 

DRAFT 4 ........_...... 
12/19112 !CHASECARDSERVICES --_===-_-...... -+1.....4_50-::1_9___--+______. 318.84 
38465 12/10112 1LEXIS-NEXIS 145035 27.00 

• 
$ 221,236.73 
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